AMTOOLS

Pastilhas TA - Original - Série 2 - 24.50 a 35.00mm

Categorias
» Pastilhas TA Original

ALLIEI] MACHINE
& ENGINEERING

T=-A"

Original

Ref. Descricao D Revesti.
1123000182A2450 @ 24.50 mm 24.50 TIAIN
1123000182A0031 @ 24.61 mm 24.61 TiAIN
1123000182A2480 @ 24.80 mm 24.80 TIAIN
1123000182A2500 @ 25.00 mm 25.00 TIAIN
1123000182A2510 @ 25.10 mm 25.10 TiAIN
1123000182A2520 @ 25.20 mm 25.20 TIAIN
1123000182A0100 @ 25.40 mm 25.40 TIAIN
1123000182A2550 @ 25.50 mm 25.50 TiAIN
1123000182A2580 @ 25.80 mm 25.80 TIAIN
1123000182A2600 @ 26.00 mm 26.00 TIAIN
1123000182A2610 @ 26.10 mm 26.10 TiAIN
1123000182A0101 @ 26.19 mm 26.19 TIAIN
1123000182A2650 @ 26.50 mm 26.50 TIAIN
1123000182A1046 @ 26.59 mm 26.59 TIAIN
1123000182A0102 @ 26.99 mm 26.99 TIAIN
1123000182A2700 @ 27.00 mm 27.00 TIAIN
1123000182A2750 @ 27.50 mm 27.50 TiAIN
1123000182A0103 @ 27.78 mm 27.78 TIAIN
1123000182A2800 @ 28.00 mm 28.00 TIAIN
1123000182A2805 @ 28.05 mm 28.05 TIAIN
1123000182A2810 @ 28.10 mm 28.10 TIAIN

*

PME
PME lider18

exceléncia'18
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AMTOOLS

Ref.
1123000182A1109
1123000182A2850
1123000182A0104
1123000182A2900
1123000182A0105
1123000182A2950
1123000182A3000
1123000182A3005
1123000182A3010
1123000182A0106
1123000182A3050
1123000182A0107
1123000182A3100
1123000182A3105
1123000182A3150
1123000182A0108
1123000182A3200
1123000182A3205
1123000182A3210
1123000182A3250
1123000182A0109
1123000182A3300
1123000182A3305
1123000182A0110
1123000182A3350
1123000182A3400
1123000182A3405
1123000182A0111
1123000182A3450
1123000182A0112
1123000182A3500
1123000182A3505

Descricéao
@ 28.18 mm
@ 28.50 mm
@ 28.58 mm
@ 29.00 mm
@ 29.37 mm
@ 29.50 mm
@ 30.00 mm
@ 30.05 mm
@ 30.10 mm
@ 30.16 mm
@ 30.50 mm
@ 30.96 mm
@ 31.00 mm
@ 31.05 mm
@ 31.50 mm
@ 31.75 mm
@ 32.00 mm
@ 32.05 mm
@ 32.10 mm
@ 32.50 mm
@ 32.54 mm
@ 33.00 mm
@ 33.05 mm
@ 33.34 mm
@ 33.50 mm
@ 34.00 mm
@ 34.05 mm
@ 34.13 mm
@ 34.50 mm
@ 34.93 mm
@ 35.00 mm
@ 35.05 mm

*

PME
PME lider18

exceléncia'18

28.18
28.50
28.58
29.00
29.37
29.50
30.00
30.05
30.10
30.16
30.50
30.96
31.00
31.05
31.50
31.75
32.00
32.05
32.10
32.50
32.54
33.00
33.05
33.34
33.50
34.00
34.05
34.13
34.50
34.93
35.00
35.05
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Revesti.
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
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