

Pastilhas TA - Original - Série 2 - 24.50 a 35.00mm

Categorias

- Pastilhas TA Original



Ref.	Descrição	D	Revesti.
1123000182A2450	Ø 24.50 mm	24.50	TiAIN
1123000182A0031	Ø 24.61 mm	24.61	TiAIN
1123000182A2480	Ø 24.80 mm	24.80	TiAIN
1123000182A2500	Ø 25.00 mm	25.00	TiAIN
1123000182A2510	Ø 25.10 mm	25.10	TiAIN
1123000182A2520	Ø 25.20 mm	25.20	TiAIN
1123000182A0100	Ø 25.40 mm	25.40	TiAIN
1123000182A2550	Ø 25.50 mm	25.50	TiAIN
1123000182A2580	Ø 25.80 mm	25.80	TiAIN
1123000182A2600	Ø 26.00 mm	26.00	TiAIN
1123000182A2610	Ø 26.10 mm	26.10	TiAIN
1123000182A0101	Ø 26.19 mm	26.19	TiAIN
1123000182A2650	Ø 26.50 mm	26.50	TiAIN
1123000182A1046	Ø 26.59 mm	26.59	TiAIN
1123000182A0102	Ø 26.99 mm	26.99	TiAIN
1123000182A2700	Ø 27.00 mm	27.00	TiAIN
1123000182A2750	Ø 27.50 mm	27.50	TiAIN
1123000182A0103	Ø 27.78 mm	27.78	TiAIN
1123000182A2800	Ø 28.00 mm	28.00	TiAIN
1123000182A2805	Ø 28.05 mm	28.05	TiAIN
1123000182A2810	Ø 28.10 mm	28.10	TiAIN

Ref.	Descrição	D	Revesti.
1123000182A1109	Ø 28.18 mm	28.18	TiAIN
1123000182A2850	Ø 28.50 mm	28.50	TiAIN
1123000182A0104	Ø 28.58 mm	28.58	TiAIN
1123000182A2900	Ø 29.00 mm	29.00	TiAIN
1123000182A0105	Ø 29.37 mm	29.37	TiAIN
1123000182A2950	Ø 29.50 mm	29.50	TiAIN
1123000182A3000	Ø 30.00 mm	30.00	TiAIN
1123000182A3005	Ø 30.05 mm	30.05	TiAIN
1123000182A3010	Ø 30.10 mm	30.10	TiAIN
1123000182A0106	Ø 30.16 mm	30.16	TiAIN
1123000182A3050	Ø 30.50 mm	30.50	TiAIN
1123000182A0107	Ø 30.96 mm	30.96	TiAIN
1123000182A3100	Ø 31.00 mm	31.00	TiAIN
1123000182A3105	Ø 31.05 mm	31.05	TiAIN
1123000182A3150	Ø 31.50 mm	31.50	TiAIN
1123000182A0108	Ø 31.75 mm	31.75	TiAIN
1123000182A3200	Ø 32.00 mm	32.00	TiAIN
1123000182A3205	Ø 32.05 mm	32.05	TiAIN
1123000182A3210	Ø 32.10 mm	32.10	TiAIN
1123000182A3250	Ø 32.50 mm	32.50	TiAIN
1123000182A0109	Ø 32.54 mm	32.54	TiAIN
1123000182A3300	Ø 33.00 mm	33.00	TiAIN
1123000182A3305	Ø 33.05 mm	33.05	TiAIN
1123000182A0110	Ø 33.34 mm	33.34	TiAIN
1123000182A3350	Ø 33.50 mm	33.50	TiAIN
1123000182A3400	Ø 34.00 mm	34.00	TiAIN
1123000182A3405	Ø 34.05 mm	34.05	TiAIN
1123000182A0111	Ø 34.13 mm	34.13	TiAIN
1123000182A3450	Ø 34.50 mm	34.50	TiAIN
1123000182A0112	Ø 34.93 mm	34.93	TiAIN
1123000182A3500	Ø 35.00 mm	35.00	TiAIN
1123000182A3505	Ø 35.05 mm	35.05	TiAIN